
Eng Name Chi Name Sex Age Strike Strike % 9 Pins Strike+9 Pins %
1 Ho Julian 何臻 M 17.3 69 57.5% 32 84.2%
2 Tang Lam Hei 鄧臨晞 M 15.7 66 55.0% 27 77.5%
3 Lau Pak Yu Jeffrey 劉柏宇 M 12.6 66 55.0% 22 73.3%
4 Lau Shing Yam 柳成蔭 M 16.1 66 55.0% 18 70.0%
5 Lau Pak Man 劉柏文 M 15.3 65 54.2% 25 75.0%
6 Ip Yuk Tung 葉旭東 M 17.4 63 52.5% 22 70.8%
7 Lam Hei Tung 林喜童 M 15.2 62 51.7% 32 78.3%
8 Lam Chin Fung 林展鋒 M 18.5 62 51.7% 30 76.7%
9 Li Chun Yin Jun 李晉諺 M 14.1 60 50.0% 32 76.7%
10 Tsang Man Wing 曾文泳 F 16.5 58 48.3% 30 73.3%
11 Law Chun Ho 羅隽皓 M 14.3 56 46.7% 26 68.3%
12 Sung Yik Sum Sam 宋亦琛 M 12.4 55 45.8% 39 78.3%
13 YIP Chun Yin 葉晉彥 M 13.0 55 45.8% 28 69.2%
14 Lee See Yin Shawn 李思言 M 17.2 54 45.0% 39 77.5%
15 Ngai Yuk Ho 魏煜濠 M 18.2 54 45.0% 29 69.2%
16 Lee Chi Him 李賜謙 M 15.3 54 45.0% 26 66.7%
17 Yim Ho Sing 嚴皓昇 M 15.7 53 44.2% 30 69.2%
18 Chan Cheuk Long Matthias 陳綽朗 M 16.2 53 44.2% 25 65.0%
19 Wong Shun Hei 黃信僖 M 18.2 26 43.3% 13 65.0%
20 Chan Pui Wai 陳沛尉 M 13.9 52 43.3% 19 59.2%
21 Cheung Yiu Ki Wesley 張曜傑 M 16.7 51 42.5% 33 70.0%
22 Fung Wun Yin Brandon 馮煥然 M 16.5 51 42.5% 24 62.5%
23 Cheung Sin Yu 張善瑜 F 16.4 50 41.7% 29 65.8%
24 Chow Chi Long 周嗣朗 M 14.5 50 41.7% 28 65.0%
25 Leung Cheuk Sum 梁綽琛 M 15.8 50 41.7% 19 57.5%
26 Lai Tsz Fung 黎梓鋒 M 19.1 49 40.8% 37 71.7%
27 Lam Ki Fung 林淇鋒 M 17.0 49 40.8% 35 70.0%
28 Kwong Shing Hei 鄺承希 M 16.7 49 40.8% 28 64.2%
29 Law Wai Ching 羅煒晴 F 12.8 48 40.0% 37 70.8%
30 Chan Yu Hin Hinnco 陳宇軒 M 16.2 48 40.0% 26 61.7%
31 Ho Cheuk Him Jeffrey 何卓謙 M 15.8 47 39.2% 29 63.3%
33 Chung Cheuk Yin 鍾卓言 M 14.5 47 39.2% 23 58.3%
32 FONG KWEI YIN RYAN 方貴賢 M 13.7 47 39.2% 23 58.3%
34 Lau Him Ching 劉謙正 M 15.5 47 39.2% 20 55.8%
35 Wong Tavia Tsz Ching 黃梓晴 F 17.3 46 38.3% 33 65.8%
36 Yung Chun Hin 翁振軒 M 16.6 46 38.3% 27 60.8%
37 Wong Kai Yiu Anson 黃啟曜 M 15.0 45 37.5% 27 60.0%
38 Ng Kei Nam Jasper 吳紀楠 M 15.5 45 37.5% 26 59.2%
39 Lam Ching Ho 林靖灝 M 15.7 45 37.5% 23 56.7%
40 Ting Chung Hei 丁仲晞 M 13.4 44 36.7% 35 65.8%
41 Leung Tsz Lok 梁梓樂 M 16.2 44 36.7% 33 64.2%
42 Leung Neptunus 梁遠星 M 11.7 44 36.7% 32 63.3%
43 Mak Dejean Enoch Francesco 麥頔信 M 15.8 44 36.7% 28 60.0%
44 Poon Kwong Yuen 潘廣員 M 15.9 44 36.7% 14 48.3%
45 Cheung Wai Sen 張煒晨 M 11.2 43 35.8% 30 60.8%
46 Lam Cheuk Sum 林卓琛 M 15.9 42 35.0% 32 61.7%
47 Lai Tsz Hei 黎梓熙 M 15.5 40 33.3% 42 68.3%
48 Mak Ting Hoi 麥庭凱 M 16.1 40 33.3% 31 59.2%
49 Tong Pak Sze 湯柏思 M 14.2 40 33.3% 26 55.0%
50 Ting Wang Ngai Quintin 丁鋐毅 M 14.0 40 33.3% 23 52.5%
51 Lui Cheuk Yee 呂卓怡 F 17.1 39 32.5% 34 60.8%
52 Lau Tsz Ching 劉梓正 M 17.1 39 32.5% 32 59.2%
53 Choi Ho Chung Ethan 蔡昊中 M 13.3 39 32.5% 30 57.5%
54 Leung Pak Yui 梁珀睿 M 14.0 38 31.7% 37 62.5%
55 Cheung Ho Wan 張皓雲 M 15.6 36 31.3% 27 54.8%
56 Lam King Chi Andy 林敬智 M 14.6 37 30.8% 27 53.3%
57 Tam Tak Luk Alex 譚德祿 M 12.1 37 30.8% 24 50.8%
58 CHAN LOK YIN 陳諾賢 M 17.0 36 30.0% 40 63.3%
59 Ng Ka Yui Asher 吳家睿 M 14.2 36 30.0% 28 53.3%
60 Li Hon Nam 李瀚楠 M 15.5 35 29.2% 32 55.8%
61 Mok Cheuk Hong 莫焯洭 M 14.9 35 29.2% 26 50.8%
62 Choi Chuen Ngai 蔡尊毅 M 16.8 34 28.3% 25 49.2%
63 Cheng Lai Ming 鄭禮明 M 14.9 34 28.3% 21 45.8%
64 Chung Kwan Pui 鍾鈞咅 M 15.7 33 27.5% 30 52.5%
65 Yeung Cheuk Wang 楊卓宏 M 12.1 31 25.8% 38 57.5%
66 Wu Chun Hei Hayden 胡浚希 M 16.7 31 25.8% 28 49.2%
68 Wong Joshua 黃恩言 M 15.6 31 25.8% 27 48.3%
67 Chan Pak Him 陳柏謙 M 14.1 31 25.8% 27 48.3%
69 Lai Chun Hin 黎縉軒 M 15.5 31 25.8% 24 45.8%
70 Chan Yat Yin 陳溢賢 M 11.1 31 25.8% 22 44.2%
71 Fung Hiu Chi 馮曉芝 F 14.6 29 24.2% 21 41.7%



72 Chan Yu Man 陳裕文 M 12.2 28 23.3% 17 37.5%
73 Hui Yat Kiu Kobe 許逸翹 M 15.0 27 22.5% 33 50.0%
74 Shum Tsz Long 岑梓朗 M 15.5 26 21.7% 18 36.7%
75 Lee Man Hei 李芠晞 F 13.9 24 20.0% 44 56.7%
76 Wong Hei Yee 王希兒 F 15.8 24 20.0% 36 50.0%
77 LEUNG WILSON AARIC 梁允信 M 14.7 23 19.2% 39 51.7%
78 Chiu Micah Man Hei 趙憫晞 M 15.7 23 19.2% 21 36.7%
79 Ng Yat Tsun 吳逸峻 M 15.0 23 19.2% 18 34.2%
80 Tang Kin Long 鄧見朗 M 11.2 23 19.2% 17 33.3%
81 Lo Cheuk Hei 盧卓希 M 14.0 23 19.2% 16 32.5%
82 Chan Sze Yiu 陳思堯 M 16.7 22 18.3% 23 37.5%
83 Tjiu, John 丘君朗 M 15.3 22 18.3% 11 27.5%
84 Leung, Wesley Bok Wai 梁博維 M 13.3 20 16.7% 22 35.0%
85 Cheung Yun Hey 張玄浠 M 11.0 20 16.7% 21 34.2%
86 Chan Ho Wai 陳可為 M 9.5 19 15.8% 35 45.0%
87 Ho Lok Kan 何樂勤 M 10.5 18 15.0% 43 50.8%
88 Yeung King Hei 楊景熙 M 14.1 18 15.0% 34 43.3%
89 Ting Chung Hin 丁仲軒 M 11.9 18 15.0% 26 36.7%
90 Law Hui Laam 羅煦嵐 M 16.0 8 14.5% 4 21.8%
91 Law Chun Yin Tobias 羅俊彥 M 10.1 17 14.2% 39 46.7%
92 Ho Ka Hei 何嘉熹 M 12.7 17 14.2% 35 43.3%
93 Wong Hon Ting 黃瀚霆 M 14.0 17 14.2% 21 31.7%
94 Cheng Carlus Chun 鄭臸 M 13.4 16 13.3% 41 47.5%
95 Lo Sze Hon 盧司侃 M 13.9 15 12.5% 21 30.0%
96 Tung Pui Hei 董沛熹 M 14.3 15 12.5% 20 29.2%
97 Ho Hiu Fung Roy 何曉峰 M 14.2 14 11.7% 25 32.5%
98 Lam Wai Chung Ryan 林瑋聰 M 16.4 14 11.7% 24 31.7%
99 Chiu Moses Man Ho 趙憫昊 M 15.7 14 11.7% 18 26.7%

100 Wong Sze Ching 黃詩晴 F 16.8 13 10.8% 35 40.0%
101 Chan Ho Yau 陳可悠 F 12.3 13 10.8% 22 29.2%
102 Wong Yuan Jin 王元謹 M 11.0 13 10.8% 15 23.3%
103 Liu Jialang 劉嘉朗 M 16.6 12 10.0% 27 32.5%
104 Lui Yiu Chuen 雷耀川 M 16.5 12 10.0% 23 29.2%
105 Wong Eli 黃恩賜 M 12.7 9 7.5% 23 26.7%
106 Chen Chun Kei Ansgar 陳俊錡 M 13.6 9 7.5% 22 25.8%
107 Chiu Abraham Man Him 趙憫謙 M 12.1 9 7.5% 13 18.3%
108 Mak Sin Heng 麥善恒 M 15.5 9 7.5% 11 16.7%
109 Suzuki Yuusei 鈴木優成 M 13.6 8 6.7% 19 22.5%
110 Tong Lap Long 唐立朗 M 9.0 7 5.8% 15 18.3%
111 Lau Pak Hong 劉珀匡 M 11.2 5 4.2% 13 15.0%
112 Yau Cheuk Lun 丘倬綸 M 8.4 5 4.2% 4 7.5%
113 Lau Pak Hang 劉栢恆 M 13.4 3 2.5% 16 15.8%
114 Wong Siu Yat 王紹逸 M 11.5 2 1.7% 13 12.5%

115 Yip Heng Chui Valerie 葉恆翠 F 9.8 1 0.8% 6 5.8%

116 Tsui Chi Shun 徐梓淳 M 8.6 1 0.8% 2 2.5%

117 Lai Wan Kiu 賴韻喬 F 10.9 1 0.8% 1 1.7%


